58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO D

2a BATERIA - GRUPO D

Practice started at 11:20:44

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km
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Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(15) DALTON L STRAVIS
1 2:04.222 11:22:54.504
2 1:48.261 11:24:42 855
3 1:47.156 11:26:30.011
p4 2:34.759 11:29:04.770
5 1:53.765 11:30:58.535
6 1:47.079 11:32:45.614
(70) TIAGO VERAN
1 2:13.768 11:24:32.224
2 1:53.522 11:26:25.746
3 1:48.628 11:28:14.374
P4 2:24.452 11:30:38.826
(54) EDWARD J PIMENTA
1 2:19.229 11:23:08.710
2 1:51.939 11:25:00.649
3 1:49.682 11:26:50.331
p4 2:41.157 11:29:31.488
5 1:56.123 11:31:27.611
6 1:49.344 11:33:16.955
(84) BRUNO FASSILE
1 2:17.951 11:23:09.390
2 1:57.206 11:25:06.506
3 1:54.224 11:27:00.820
4 1:51.127 11:28:51.947
5 1:53.636 11:30:45.583
6 1:56.071 11:32:41.654
(73) JEANS BUZZO
1 2:15.060 11:24:35.258
2 2:00.756 11:26:36.014
3 1:53.186 11:28:29.200

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
4 1:51.734 11:30:20.934
5 1:55.139 11:32:16.073
(59) SARON S GOMES
1 2:29.515 11:24:15.867
2 1:53.218 11:26:09.085
3 1:55.270 11:28:04.355
4 2:05.107 11:30:09.462
5 2:08.702 11:32:18.164
6 2:38.791 11:34:56.955
(86) WILIAN OKAMURA
1 2:27.596 11:23:33.121
2 2:12.944 11:25:46.065
3 2:00.186 11:27:46.251
4 1:58.675 11:29:44.926
5 1:57.778 11:31:42.704
(63) DANIEL ALLIN
1 2:24.715 11:26:02.289
2 1:59.675 11:28:01.964
3 2:07.753 11:30:09.717
4 2:07.664 11:32:17.381
(67) DIOMAR J SHIMIDT
1 2:21.384 11:24:33.260
2 2:07.771 11:26:41.031
3 2:03.103 11:28:44.134
(81) TIAGO DE ANDRADE
1 2:28.078 11:23:40510
2 2:08.109 11:25:48.619
3 2:09.320 11:27:57.939
4 2:08.988 11:30:06.927
5 2:04.111 11:32:11.038

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(27) VALTENCIR B DE COUTO
1 2:30.381 11:23:32.828
2 2:13.333 11:25:46.161
3 2:11.701 11:27:57.862
4 2:09.427 11:30:07.289
5 2:08.245 11:32:15.534
(69) WAGNER DIAS
1 2:36.259 11:23:40.002
2 2:20.884 11:26:00.886
3 2:19.497 11:28:20.383
4 2:18.322 11:30:38.705
5 2:18.074 11:32:56.779
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